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SCALES FOR GENERAL DIVISION-continued. 

: I y •• dy Rate of Pay. Annual 
Department and Position. 

j MlnimUm.!MaXimum. 
In" 

orements. 

VALUATION. 

District Valuers- £ £ £ 
A .. .. .. . . 535 600 15 
B .. .. .. . . 485 530 15 
C .. .. .. .. 445 490 15 
D .. .. . . " 340 460 15 

SCALE FOR SHORTHAND-TYPISTS, TYPISTS, MACHINISTS, AND OFFICE ASSISTANTS. 

1st Grade •• 
2nd Grade 
31'd Grade 
Juniors 
Male 
Reporters (engaged on Reporting duties) 
Reporters (special grade) 

Minimum. 
£ 

215 
195 
130 
75 

185 
235 

* In special cases maximum not fixed. 

Maximum. 
-£ 
225 
205 
185 
115 
295 
225 
245* 

Annual Increments. 
£ 

10 
10 
15 and 10 
15 and 10 

lO 
10 

NOTE.-Lodging-allowance is paid in accordance with the Clerical Division schedule of lodging-allowances. 


