## SCALES FOR GENERAL DIVISION—continued.

	Dansu		Danista	1	Yearly Ra	Annual In- crements.	
	Depar	tment and	rosition.		Minimum. Maximum		
	1	VALUATIO	n.			'	
Distric	t Valuer	's			£	£	£
A		••			535	600	15
$\mathbf{B}$		••			485	530	15
C	• •	• •			445	490	15
$\mathbf{D}$			• •		340	460	15

## SCALE FOR SHORTHAND-TYPISTS, TYPISTS, MACHINISTS, AND OFFICE ASSISTANTS.

					1	Minimum.	Maximum.	Annual Increments.
						£	£	£
Ist Grade	• •			 	 	215	<b>225</b>	10
2nd Grade	• •	• •		 	 	195	205	10
3rd Grade			• •	 	 	130	185	15  and  10
Juniors				 	 	75	115	$15 \; \mathrm{and} \; 10$
Male				 	 		295	• •
Reporters (engag	ed on Re	eporting of	luties)	 	 	185	225	10
Reporters (specia	l grade)	• ••	••	 	 	235	245*	10

st In special cases maximum not fixed,

Note.—Lodging-allowance is paid in accordance with the Clerical Division schedule of lodging-allowances.